VILLE DE REIMS

Résultats électoraux

Elections Législatives 2024

Scrutin du 07 juillet 2024

2eme Tour

RESULTATS

CIRCONSCRIPTION -51-04

Inscrits :
Votants :
Blancs :

Nuls :

4 854
2547
63
24

Suffrages exprimés : 2 460

Candidats Suffrages %
MAGNIER 1328 voix 53,98
BISIAUX 1132 voix 46,02

07/07/2024 & 20:22

Pour le Maire,
L'Adjoint Déléguée

Elizabeth Vasseur
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